
Name:    Position:       
Repre-
senting:         

Phone    E-Mail Address: 

William T. Quinton      President       Bolivar Co. 662-588-3708 wquinton@cableone.net 

Raven James      Vice President Stone Co. 662-928-3077 rjames@stonecountyms.gov 

Cindy Galey Sec/Tres. Lincoln Co. 601-833-8561 mcdemasecretary@gmail.com 

Brian "Hooty" Adam Past President Hancock Co. 228-466-8320 hcema1@att.net 

Randy Stewart District 1 Tunica Co. 662-363-4012 randy.stewart@tunicagov.com 

David Shaw District 2 Lafayette Co. 662-234-5667 LafayetteEMA@gmail.com 

David Burford District 3 Washington Co. 662-335-1945 dburford@co.washington.ms.us 

Kerrie Gentry-Blissard District 4 Clay Co. 662-494-2088 kgentry@wpnet.org 

Randle Drane District 5 Copiah Co. 601-894-1658 rdrane@copiahcountyms.gov 

Alvin Seaney District 6 Scott Co. 601-469-4100 alvin@scottcountyms.gov 

Clifford Galey District 7 Lincoln Co. 601-833-8561 blcd@cableone.net 

James Smith District 8 Lamar Co. 601-794-5378 jamessmith@lamarcountyms.gov 

Nancy Smith District 9 George Co. 601-947-7557 emadirector@georgecountyms.gov 
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